

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 07/16/04

PAGE : 101 -1

TABULATION OF BIDS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$ 670,618.11  
 CALL ORDER : 101  
 LETTING DATE : 07/15/04 10:00 AM

ROUTE : SR 912  
 CONTRACT ID : B -27731-A  
 COUNTIES : LAKE  
 DISTRICT : LAPORTE DISTRICT  
 CONTRACT TIME : 10/15/04 COMPLETION DATE  
 URBAN

PROJECT(S) : 22610AN

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	35-1582109 KANKAKEE VALLEY CONSTRUCTION	\$ 378,496.38	100.0000%
2	35-1035114 SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION CO	\$ 422,280.00	111.5677%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 35-1582109 KANKAKEE VALLEY CONSTRUCTION		(2) 35-1035114 SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION CO		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
SECTION 0001 BRIDGE REHABILITATION							
0001 110-01001 MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP	18000.00000	18000.00	18500.00000	18500.00		
0002 202-51328 PRESENT STRUCTURE, REMOVE PORTIONS , EXPANSION JOINT NO. 2	LUMP	48000.00000	48000.00	55000.00000	55000.00		
0003 202-51328 PRESENT STRUCTURE, REMOVE PORTIONS , EXPANSION JOINT NO. 5	LUMP	53000.00000	53000.00	58000.00000	58000.00		
0004 210-06994 CONCRETE , SUPERSTRUCTURE, MODIFIED	LUMP	45000.00000	45000.00	40000.00000	40000.00		
0005 703-51032 REINFORCING STEEL, EPOXY COATED	300.000 LBS	1.00000	300.00	5.00000	1500.00		
0006 711-51867 STRUCTURAL STEEL CUTTING	164.000 SQIN	20.00000	3280.00	60.00000	9840.00		
0007 711-95290 FIELD WELDING	28.000 LFT	75.00000	2100.00	55.00000	1540.00		
0008 724-06985 MODULAR EXPANSION JOINT	116.000 LFT	1700.00000	197200.00	1800.00000	208800.00		
0009 801-04308 ROAD CLOSURE SIGN ASSEMBLY	3.000 EACH	152.00000	456.00	150.00000	450.00		
0010 801-06625 DETOUR ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY	22.000 EACH	57.00000	1254.00	150.00000	3300.00		
0011 801-06640 CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A	14.000 EACH	62.00000	868.00	150.00000	2100.00		
0012 801-06645 CONSTRUCTION SIGN, B	1.000 EACH	35.50000	35.50	150.00000	150.00		
0013 801-06775 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	4788.00000	4788.00	15000.00000	15000.00		
0014 801-07118 BARRICADE, III-A	144.000 LFT	4.27000	614.88	25.00000	3600.00		

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE : 07/16/04

PAGE : 101 -2

TABULATION OF BIDS

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$ 670,618.11  
 CALL ORDER : 101  
 LETTING DATE : 07/15/04 10:00 AM

CONTRACT ID : B -27731-A  
 DISTRICT : LAPORTE DISTRICT

ROUTE : SR 912  
 COUNTIES : LAKE

SET-ASIDE :

		(1) 35-1582109 KANKAKEE VALLEY CONSTRUCTION		(2) 35-1035114 SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION CO				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0015 801-09133	TEMPORARY CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	3.000 EACH	1200.00000	3600.00	1500.00000	4500.00		
	SECTION TOTALS		\$	378,496.38	\$	422,280.00		
	CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	378,496.38	\$	422,280.00		